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Certificate 
 

Hereby declares 

Control Union Certifications B.V. 
that 

 

Kemach Torah Ltd. 
 קמח תורה בע"מ 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

                  

 

 

                                                                                              
 

has shown to have a management system that meets the requirements of the following 
standard: 

ISO 9001: 2015 
 

for the following areas: 

Catering services 

 שירותי קייטרינג 

 

 
 

 

Address-  כתובת 
 

No. Chamber of Commerce-    מספר ח.פ 

 
Certificate registration no.-  מספר תעודה 

Nacecode(s): 

 

Certificate date of issue- תאריך הנפקה 

This certificate is valid from-  בתוקף מתאריך זה 

This certificate is valid until- תוקף עד תאריך זה ב  

Initially certified since- הוסמך לראשונה 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

8 Arie Warsevski St.  
Jerusalem-  ירושלים 8בסקי אריה ורש ,  

514259514 

CU894605 ISO9001-01.2023 

3 food products, beverages and tobacco 

 

19-03-2023 

19-03-2023 

18-03-2027 

19-03-2023    

 

 
Ishay Tetro  
Director Control Union Certifications B.V. 

 


